DONGGUAN BAOBAO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Android 11
Pre-Installed
Zuljana’s Food Ordering Kiosk
15.6”
Zuljana's Food Ordering Kiosk is the all-in-one solution for your business! Equipped with a RockChip RK3568
processor (Android), it offers a smooth and responsive experience on a 15.6" TFT display with  10-point PCAP
multi-touch. Running on the Android 11 operating system, it ensures easy integration and flexibility for your
business needs. With a variety of mounting options, Zuljana's Food Ordering Kiosk can seamlessly fit into
any restaurant or business layout, providing a user-friendly interface for both customers and staff.
+86 769 81009070 +86 769 81009071 hussain@baobaotechnology.com https://www.baobaotechnology.com+36 706 266 786
ZL156FOK-A
279mm
582m
m
279mm
400mm
582m
m
676m
m
425mm
350mm
1596m
m
Desk Type (Default) Stand Type (Optional) Wall-Mounted Type (Optional)
System
Product Specifications
Primary Display Type 15.6" LED Backlight (FHD / 1080 x 1920 / 350cd/㎡)
Touch PCAP 10 Point Multi-touch
Processor Rockchip RK3568
4GB RAMMemory
64GB ROM
Speaker 3W x 1 (Internal Speakers)
Operating System Android 11
Printer 3" Thermal Receipt Printer (Speed: 200mm/sec max. Autocut)
Scanner 1D/2D Scanner (optional)
I/O Interfaces
USB 1 x USB 2.0
Serial 3 x Serial (ttyS / 1xDB9,1xRJ50,1xRJ11)
LAN 1 x RJ45 (Base-T 10/100/1000 Ethernet)
Android
Global Headquarter
Floor 4, Building 2, Guancheng Sanliang Industrial Park,
No. 2, Chenxing Road, Huangjiang Town, Dongguan City,
Guangdong, P.R.C Postal Code: 523516
Sales & Marketing Office
106/C, Shamsabad Colony, Doulat Gate Road, Bosan
Town, Multan, Punjab, Pakistan Postal Code: 60000
European RMA Office
31/B Sóstói út, Nyíregyháza, Hungary Postal Code: 4400
Peripheral Options
Dimension (W x D x H) 279 x 200 x 582 (mm, Only body)
6.1 kg (Only body)Weight
Physical Dimension
Dimension (W x D x H) 675 x 390 x 285 (mm)
12.5 kgWeight
Box Dimension
Power Supply DC 24V/4A (AC 100V~240V, 96W)
Operating: 0 ~ 50°C at 10% to 90% humidityTemperature
Environment
Card Reader(MSR / SCR)
•Smart Card Reader: ISO/IEC7816 EMV Level 1
•Magnetic Stripe Reader: ISO 7811 ID-1 All tracks
 * Interface: USB(HID) and RS232C(COM6)
Storage